

2024 MV Fundy Rose Fares

Effective: April 1 - 22, 2024

Passenger Fares (Walk-on or With Vehicle)

	One-Way Non Peak	One-Way Peak	Round-Trip Non Peak	Round-Trip Peak
Adult (14-59 years)	\$43.90	\$54.10	\$72.80	\$93.20
Senior (60+ years)	\$38.80	\$43.90	\$65.60	\$75.80
Student (with ID)	\$38.80	\$43.90	\$65.60	\$75.80
Youth (6-13 years)	\$26.55	\$38.80	\$45.10	\$69.60
Child (0-5 years)	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE

Walk-on passengers under the age of 14 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

Vehicle Fares (Add to Passenger Fares)

	One-Way Non Peak	One-Way Peak
Vehicle Low (up to 20' in length and 7' high)	\$123.45	\$130.60
Three Wheel Motorcycle (includes Spyders & Slingshots)	\$123.45	\$130.60
Motorcycle	\$64.30	\$64.30
Motorcycle & Side Car	\$64.30	\$64.30

Motorcycle & Trailer	\$82.65	\$82.65
Bicycles – any type	\$11.25	\$11.25
Big Crew with Vehicle (5 passengers or more)*	15% discount off passenger rate	15% discount off passenger rate

^{*}Valid on one-way travel only

Day Cruise Fares* (Walk-on + Same-day Return Trip)

	Non Peak	Peak
Adult (14 to 59 years)	\$48.90	\$59.10
Senior (60+ years)	\$43.80	\$48.90
Student (with ID)	\$43.80	\$48.90
Youth (6 to 13 years)	\$31.55	\$43.80
Child (0-5 years)	FREE	FREE

^{*}Not available from Digby on days with only one departure.

Walk-on passengers under the age of 14 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian.

Campers, Motorhomes and Vehicles Towing

	One-Way
Per foot (passengers included)	\$10.10

Commercial Fares

Tractor Trailer, Straight Truck, U-Haul and Drop Trailers* (Add to Commercial Driver Fare)

Ì	·	One-Way

Commercial Driver	\$38.80
Up to 20'	\$164.25
Vehicle 21' to 30'	\$256.05
Vehicle 31' to 40'	\$332.55
Vehicle 41' to 50'	\$417.20
Vehicle 51' to 60'	\$472.30
Vehicle 61' to 75'	\$512.05
Vehicle 76' to 85'	\$582.45
Vehicle 86' to 95'	\$643.65
Vehicle 96' to 105'	\$699.75
Vehicle 106' to 115'	\$769.10
Vehicle 116' to 125'	\$839.50
Vehicle 126' to 135'	\$907.80
Over wide - Vehicles over 8'6"	Double the Tariff
*Drop Trailer Handling Fee	\$45

Motorcoach Fares

	One-Way
Bus (all inclusive)	\$1851.30
Mini Bus	\$928.20

Motorcoach Reservations: Email: motorcoach@nfl-bay.com Tel: 1-888-763-522